
      

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sun., Jan. 17 6:00 PM Mark Trammell Quartet 
  Concert 

Mon., Jan. 18 9:00 AM Menôs Bible Study  
  Group, Choir Room
 2:00 PM Ladies Mon. Afternoon 
  Group, Judy Evanôs Home

 6:20 PM Ray Zôs Bible Study, 
  FH  

Tues., Jan. 19 6:30 PM Tues. Evening Bible 
  Study, FH 

Wed., Jan. 20 10:00 AM Marisô Ladies Bible 
  Study, FH 
 2:00 PM Grief Share Support, 
  Admin Office 
 6:30 PM ñCreation & Prophecyò 
  Study Group, FH 

Thurs., Jan. 21 8:00 AM Prayer, Sanctuary 
 9:30 AM Missions Mtg, Choir RM
 11:00 AM Pastorôs Bible Study, 
  FH 

Fri., Jan. 22 9:00 AM Prayer Shawl Ministry
 10:00 AM Choir 

Sat., Jan. 23 8:00 AM WIC Flea Market & Bake 
  Sale, FH 

Sun., Jan. 24 8:30 AM Worship 
 9:30 AM Fellowship 
 10:00 AM Worship 
 4:00 PM Annual Meeting 
 6:00 PM Sunday Evening  
  Fellowship Group, FH 
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TONIGHT 

MARK TRAMMELL QUARTET 

IN CONCERT 

GREAT OUTDOORS COMMUNITY 
CHURCH 

SUNDAY, JANUARY 17 @ 6:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UPCOMING CONCERTS 
 

�x�� Wednesday, January 27, at 7:00 PM - The Hyssongs 
Dinner precedes the concert at 6:00 PM, with  
advanced prepaid tickets.  For meal reservations pls 
contact Madelon @ 321-264-2038 

�x�� Sunday, February 14 at 6:00 PM - The Whisnants 

�x�� Sunday, February 21 at 6:00 PM - The Taylors 


